Local Music Educator Contact Information

	School
	Name
	E-mail

	Northwest High School Band
	Bart Dixson
	Bart.dixson@cmcss.net

	Northeast High School Band
	Andrew Knowles
	Andrew.knowles@cmcss.net

	West Creek High School Band
	Amanda Peck
	Amanda.peck@cmcss.net

	Rossview High School Band
	Brock Cobb
	Brock.cobb@cmcss.net

	Clarksville High School Band
	Robbin Johnston
	Robbin.johnston@cmcss.net

	Montgomery Central High School Band
	Joseph Bradley
	Joseph.bradley@cmcss.net

	Kenwood High School Band
	Mary Suiter
	Mary.suiter@cmcss.net

	Houston County High School Band
	Matt Whitt
	whittm@k12tn.net

	Northwest High School Choir
	
	

	Northeast High School Choir
	Debbie Wilson
	Debbie.wilson@cmcss.net

	West Creek High School Choir
	Blake Goirty
	Blake.gority@cmcss.net

	Rossview High School Choir
	Danny Chartrand
	Danny.chartrand@cmcss.net

	Clarksville High School Choir
	Stella McKnight
	Stella.mcknight@cmcss.net

	Montgomery Central High School Choir
	Joseph Bradley
	Joseph.bradley@cmcss.net

	Kenwood High School Choir
	Rebecca Byrd
	Rebecca.byrd@cmcss.net

	New Providence Middle School
	Jill Vivio
	Jill.vivio@cmcss.net

	Northeast Middle School
	Tom Tapscott
	Tom.tapscott@cmcss.net

	West Creek Middle School
	Don Martin
	Donald.martin@cmcss.net

	Rossview Middle School
	Mike Ansberry
	Mike.ansberyy@cmcss.net 

	Richview Middle School
	Jason Gospodarek
	Jason.gospodarek@cmcss.net

	Montgomery Central Middle School
	Darrin Hoffman
	Darrin.hoffman@cmcss.net

	Kenwood Middle School
	Kevin Luck
	Kevin.luck@cmcss.net

	Houston County Middle School
	Matt Whitt
	whittm@k12tn.net

	Burt Elementary School
	Crystal Mobley
	Crystal.mobley@cmcss.net

	East Montgomery Elementary School
	Mary Irvin
	Mary.irvin@cmcss.net

	Kenwood Elementary School
	Mary Goins
	Mary.goins@cmcss.net

	Hazelwood Elementary School
	Alisa WIlliams
	Alias.williams@cmcss.net

	Minglewood Elementary School
	Sandra Manley
	Sandra.manley@cmcss.net

	Montgomery Central Elementary School
	Leslie Harrison
	Leslie.harrison@cmcss.net

	Norman Smith Elementary School
	Audrey Jones
	Audrey.jones@cmcss.net

	Barkers Mill Elementary School
	Whitney Swallows
	Whitney.swallows@cmcss.net

	Barksdale Elementary School
	Denise Rives
	Denise.rives@cmcss.net

	Byrns Darden Elementary School
	Danny Shepherd
	Danny.shepherd@cmcss.net

	Carmel Elementary School
	Kevin Hatley
	Kevin.hatley@cmcss.net

	Cumberland Heights Elementary School
	Michael Rose
	Michael.rose@cmcss.net

	Glenellen Elementary School
	Emily Abbott
	Emily.abbott@cmcss.net

	Liberty Elementary School
	Virginia Hataway
	Virginia.hataway@cmcss.net

	Northeast Elementary School
	Amanda Holla
	Amanda.holla@cmcss.net

	Moore Magnet School
	Anthony Johnson
	Anthony.johnson@cmcss.net

	Pisgah Elementary School
	Howard Scudder
	Howard.scudder@cmcss.net

	Ringgold Elementary School
	Jamie Hormuth
	Jamie.hormuth@cmcss.net

	Rossview Elementary School
	Stacey Smith
	Stacey.smith@cmcss.net

	West Creek Elementary School
	Rachel Sutton
	Rachel.sutton@cmcss.net

	Sango Elementary School
	Kathy Lunceford
	Kathy.lunceford@cmcss.net

	Woodlawn Elementary School
	Valerie Lavery
	Valerie.lavery@cmcss.net

	St. Bethlehem Elementary School
	Michael Catalano
	Michael.catalano@cmcss.net



